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Coupe du Prince 2015
ResultsStade Josy Barthel, at Sonntag, 20. September 2015

Coupe du Prince 2015, Hommes

Rank Name Points

Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

1. CAB 16.926
1000m Cadets 1107 ROSSI, Andrea 1998 LUX 2:49,69 () 622
1000m Cadets 1753 HEINRICH, Mike 1999 LUX 3:35,81 () (412)
1000m Jun 7999 GORGES, Oliver 1998 LUX 2:45,63 () 646
1000m Jun 3540 RUPPERT, Félix 1998 LUX 2:56,46 () (584)
1000m Min. 1105 WARNIER, Eric 2000 LUX 2:46,89 () 638
1000m Min. 1082 KETTMANN, Raphaël 2001 LUX 3:41,75 () (391)
100m Cadets 1073 HERMAN, Yannick 1999 LUX 11,94 (+0,4) 596
100m Cadets 1753 HEINRICH, Mike 1999 LUX 12,35 (+0,4) (555)
100m Jun. 1935 WEINANDT, Jérémy 1996 LUX 11,85 (0,0) 606
100m Jun. 1752 MONNERS, Sam 1998 LUX 12,80 (+1,3) (513)
100m Esp. Sen. 2635 BIDAINE, Pol 1993 LUX 11,28 (+0,2) 669
100m Min. 1105 WARNIER, Eric 2000 LUX 12,17 (-0,1) 573
100m Min. 3209 KRÖGER, Philippe 2001 LUX 13,60 (+1,7) (445)
110m Haies 3070 WEBER, Christopher 1996 LUX 16,74 (-0,5) 591
1500m 2598 KINDE, Yonas 1980 ETH 4:00,51 () 705
1500m 3409 LIENERS, Yannick 1988 LUX 4:19,66 () (630)
200m 2635 BIDAINE, Pol 1993 LUX 23,03 (0,0) 668
3000m Jun. 7999 GORGES, Oliver 1998 LUX 9:51,45 () 581
3000m Jun. 3540 RUPPERT, Félix 1998 LUX 11:03,97 () (485)
400m 2634 HORSMANS, Rick 1993 LUX 52,53 () 649
400m 2296 WEIWERT, Steve 1997 LUX 68,13 () (405)
400m Cadets 1073 HERMAN, Yannick 1999 LUX 54,67 () 607
400m Cadets 1753 HEINRICH, Mike 1999 LUX 55,75 () (587)
400m Jun. 1935 WEINANDT, Jérémy 1996 LUX 51,72 () 665
400m Jun. 1752 MONNERS, Sam 1998 LUX 58,85 () (534)
4x100m CAB 1 4X100m LUX 44,47 () 1.376
1: 3070, WEBER Christopher (1996)     2: 3426, TIRONI Christophe (1991)     
3: 1205, MOND David (1998)            4: 2635, BIDAINE Pol (1993)           

4x100m CAB 2 4X100m LUX 46,42 () (1.265)
1: 1775, SCHOTT Julien (1995)         2: 1073, HERMAN Yannick (1999)        
3: 3564, STREFF Ben (1998)            4: 2296, WEIWERT Steve (1997)         

4x400m CAB 1 4X400m LUX 3:32,94 () 1.270
1: 2634, HORSMANS Rick (1993)         2: 3070, WEBER Christopher (1996)     
3: 2635, BIDAINE Pol (1993)           4: 1935, WEINANDT Jérémy (1996)       

5000m 2598 KINDE, Yonas 1980 ETH 14:55,08 () 725
5000m 1544 NOTHUM, Vincent 1978 LUX 15:43,72 () (673)
800m 3409 LIENERS, Yannick 1988 LUX 2:04,98 () 632
800m 3399 PUTZ, Tom 1991 LUX 2:26,23 () (488)
Disque 2525 BERTEMES, Bob 1993 LUX 45,35 m 666
Hauteur 1205 MOND, David 1998 LUX 1,87 m 658
Javelot 2049 REUTER, Tom 1990 LUX 67,03 m 744
Javelot 2101 WAGNER, Tun 1988 LUX 62,18 m (716)
Poids 2525 BERTEMES, Bob 1993 LUX 19,06 m 794
Poids 2101 WAGNER, Tun 1988 LUX 12,49 m (570)
Perche 3426 TIRONI, Christophe 1991 LUX 4,20 m 667
Perche 2100 WAGNER, Alex 1992 LUX 2,20 m (397)
Longueur 1205 MOND, David 1998 LUX 5,84 m (-1,9) 578
Longueur 1775 SCHOTT, Julien 1995 LUX 5,58 m (-1,1) (553)

2. CSL 16.815
1000m Cadets 3838 KIEFFER, Thierry 1998 LUX 2:47,98 () 632
1000m Jun 1549 BONAMINO, Luca 1996 ITA 2:39,61 () 684
1000m Min. 2777 SCHERHAG, Lorenzo 2001 FRA 3:08,65 () 523
1000m Min. 1725 STEINMETZ, Pit 2001 LUX 3:17,18 () (485)
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2 CSL 16.815
100m Cadets 1721 KRAAVI, Taaniel 2000 EST 12,06 (+1,4) 584
100m Cadets 1189 MULLER, Louis 2000 LUX 12,58 (+0,4) (533)
100m Jun. 3766 GRIFFIN, Jack 1999 GBR 11,75 (0,0) 616
100m Jun. 1878 VAN DER ENT, Mart 1997 NED 11,87 (+1,3) (604)
100m Esp. Sen. 1319 GIUDICE, Stefano 1993 LUX 11,68 (+0,2) 624
100m Esp. Sen. 3020 SCHMIZ, Gilles 1997 LUX 12,04 (+0,7) (586)
100m Min. 2777 SCHERHAG, Lorenzo 2001 FRA 12,43 (+1,2) 547
100m Min. 1725 STEINMETZ, Pit 2001 LUX 13,18 (+1,7) (480)
110m Haies 3588 GODART, Claude 1980 LUX 14,83 (-0,2) 683
110m Haies 2099 SCHOLTES, Greg 1997 LUX 20,26 (-0,2) (467)
1500m 1304 GRETHEN, Charel 1992 LUX 3:57,68 () 717
1500m 3571 FELTEN, Chris 1991 LUX 4:34,99 () (577)
200m 1319 GIUDICE, Stefano 1993 LUX 22,88 (0,0) 675
200m 1375 DJAZOULI, Aymen 1998 BEL 24,60 (0,0) (595)
3000m Jun. 7935 Mc CARTHY, Barry 1996 IRL 9:35,45 () 605
3000m Jun. 7720 GARCIA, Juan Pablo 1998 ITA 10:21,17 () (539)
400m 3453 SCHOLER, Tom 1993 LUX 50,05 () 701
400m 2099 SCHOLTES, Greg 1997 LUX 58,34 () (543)
400m Cadets 3838 KIEFFER, Thierry 1998 LUX 52,70 () 645
400m Cadets 2852 ANDRICH, Marco 1999 IRL 62,50 () (479)
400m Jun. 1549 BONAMINO, Luca 1996 ITA 52,01 () 659
400m Jun. 1878 VAN DER ENT, Mart 1997 NED 56,62 () (572)
4x100m CSL 1 4X100 LUX 45,13 () 1.337
1: 3766, GRIFFIN Jack (1999)          2: 1319, GIUDICE Stefano (1993)       
3: 3020, SCHMIZ Gilles (1997)         4: 3588, GODART Claude (1980)         

4x100m CSL 2 4X100m LUX 48,34 () (1.163)
1: 2099, SCHOLTES Greg (1997)         2: 1878, VAN DER ENT Mart (1997)      
3: 1375, DJAZOULI Aymen (1998)        4: 3344, KIFFER Ben (1997)            

4x400m CSL 1 4X400m LUX 3:20,50 () 1.400
1: 1319, GIUDICE Stefano (1993)       2: 3453, SCHOLER Tom (1993)           
3: 1304, GRETHEN Charel (1992)        4: 3451, BESTGEN Christophe (1988)    

4x400m CSL 2 4X400m LUX 3:37,56 () (1.225)
1: 3838, KIEFFER Thierry (1998)       2: 1549, BONAMINO Luca (1996)         
3: 3571, FELTEN Chris (1991)          4: 3518, HOFFMANN Luc (1987)          

5000m 1146 SCHELLER, Luc 1984 LUX 15:48,30 () 669
5000m 3393 THIELEN, Christian 1978 LUX 15:55,59 () (662)
800m 3451 BESTGEN, Christophe 1988 LUX 1:54,48 () 724
800m 3518 HOFFMANN, Luc 1987 LUX 2:07,64 () (612)
Disque 3759 FORSTER, Sven 1985 LUX 50,89 m 716
Hauteur 3344 KIFFER, Ben 1997 LUX 1,90 m 671
Hauteur 1375 DJAZOULI, Aymen 1998 BEL 1,70 m (578)
Javelot 3344 KIFFER, Ben 1997 LUX 42,95 m 589
Javelot 1965 AGOSTINO, Joe 1994 LUX 35,29 m (531)
Poids 3759 FORSTER, Sven 1985 LUX 15,41 m 675
Poids 3449 REUTER, Jeff 1984 LUX 10,64 m (496)
Perche 3588 GODART, Claude 1980 LUX 3,40 m 569
Longueur 3020 SCHMIZ, Gilles 1997 LUX 5,76 m (+1,8) 570
Longueur 3314 PETERLÉ, Marc 1992 FRA 5,64 m (-1,1) (559)

3. CAD 14.553
1000m Cadets 1727 BECKER, Jeff 1999 LUX 3:26,79 () 446
1000m Jun 1029 SIMON, Alex 1999 LUX 3:19,45 () 475
1000m Min. 7799 REISCH, Alain 2001 LUX 3:34,60 () 416
100m Cadets 2398 MOLL, Konstantin 2000 GER 12,30 (+1,4) 560
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3 CAD 14.553
100m Cadets 3457 WEBER, Mika 1999 LUX 13,13 (+0,4) (484)
100m Jun. 3704 THIL, Lucas 1997 LUX 12,24 (0,0) 566
100m Esp. Sen. 3718 BOUSSONG, Olivier 1995 LUX 11,55 (+0,2) 638
100m Esp. Sen. 1962 AUER, Nicolas 1994 SUI 12,21 (+0,7) (569)
100m Min. 3864 BRANDENBURGER, Pit 2001 LUX 13,51 (-0,1) 452
100m Min. 1625 NICOLAS, Maxim 2001 LUX 17,11 (+1,7) (222)
110m Haies 2611 DOMBRAT, Alexandre 1979 FRA 17,80 (-0,2) 548
1500m 1560 FRANTZ, Yannick 1991 LUX 4:52,69 () 524
1500m 3734 LOSCH, Tom 1991 LUX 4:52,83 () (523)
200m 3718 BOUSSONG, Olivier 1995 LUX 23,67 (0,0) 637
3000m Jun. 3587 THIRY, Laurent 1996 LUX 12:00,81 () 424
400m 1183 LOSCH, Max 1993 LUX 55,90 () 585
400m 2422 SIMON, Joe 1996 LUX 56,75 () (570)
400m Cadets 2398 MOLL, Konstantin 2000 GER 58,89 () 534
400m Jun. 3704 THIL, Lucas 1997 LUX 59,41 () 525
4x100m CAD 2  4X100m LUX 48,47 () 1.157
1: 2383, MICHEL Roy (1993)            2: 1962, AUER Nicolas (1994)          
3: 2422, SIMON Joe (1996)             4: 2611, DOMBRAT Alexandre (1979)     

4x400m CAD 1 4X400m LUX 3:39,63 () 1.206
1: 3718, BOUSSONG Olivier (1995)      2: 1560, FRANTZ Yannick (1991)        
3: 2207, NICOLA Gil (1990)            4: 1183, LOSCH Max (1993)             

5000m 2780 FERREIRA RAMOS, Joao Paulo 1982 POR 16:54,13 () 608
5000m 2354 DURRER, Eric 1976 LUX 17:22,21 () (584)
800m 1560 FRANTZ, Yannick 1991 LUX 2:05,96 () 625
Disque 3639 MEYER, Marc 1980 LUX 39,71 m 612
Disque 1894 HABSCHEID, Tom 1986 LUX 35,10 m (565)
Hauteur 3076 AUER, Michael 1997 SUI 1,78 m 616
Hauteur 3026 CHARLET, Wesley 1990 LUX 1,60 m (529)
Javelot 1173 LEHMEIER, Eric 1993 LUX 43,61 m 594
Javelot 2383 MICHEL, Roy 1993 LUX 42,99 m (589)
Poids 3639 MEYER, Marc 1980 LUX 12,22 m 559
Poids 2160 MERTZ, Thierry 1992 LUX 11,27 m (522)
Perche 2383 MICHEL, Roy 1993 LUX 3,90 m 631
Perche 1071 PIERRE, Steve 1992 BEL 3,80 m (619)
Longueur 1173 LEHMEIER, Eric 1993 LUX 6,24 m (+1,1) 615
Longueur 1962 AUER, Nicolas 1994 SUI 5,61 m (0,0) (556)

4. CELTIC 14.461
1000m Cadets 7798 WORKU, Abel Alemayehu 2000 LUX 2:55,80 () 588
1000m Cadets 7272 THULL, Tim 2000 LUX 2:57,49 () (579)
1000m Jun 1196 FELGEN, Olivier 1998 LUX 2:53,47 () 601
1000m Jun 2089 WEICHERDING, Charel 1999 LUX 3:10,13 () (516)
1000m Min. 3134 WEICHERDING, Gil 2001 LUX 2:52,49 () 606
100m Cadets 3139 BIRCHEN, Tom 2000 LUX 12,59 (+1,4) 532
100m Cadets 1868 WALD, Mett 2001 LUX 14,15 (+0,4) (403)
100m Jun. 1800 WEIS, Remy 1998 LUX 12,27 (+1,3) 563
100m Jun. 1196 FELGEN, Olivier 1998 LUX 13,18 (+1,3) (480)
100m Esp. Sen. 3550 HETTO, Charel 1995 LUX 12,03 (+0,2) 587
100m Esp. Sen. 2364 HECK, Michel 1995 LUX 12,25 (+0,7) (565)
100m Min. 1706 WEIS, Jeff 2000 LUX 13,38 (-0,1) 463
100m Min. 1664 MICHEL, Benjamin 2000 LUX 15,62 (+1,2) (304)
110m Haies 2840 KARIER, Charel 1997 LUX 17,39 (-0,5) 564
110m Haies 1818 STEFFEN, Kevin 1993 LUX 19,20 (-0,2) (499)
1500m 2767 BERTEMES, Bob 1994 LUX 4:00,97 () 703
200m 1818 STEFFEN, Kevin 1993 LUX 24,32 (0,0) 607
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4 CELTIC 14.461
200m 2840 KARIER, Charel 1997 LUX 25,36 (0,0) (563)
3000m Jun. 1863 WEICHERDING, Val 1997 LUX 10:09,33 () 555
3000m Jun. 1364 LEIVA ALARCON, Victor 1997 PER 11:28,76 () (457)
400m 3195 KIEFFER, Luc 1994 LUX 53,26 () 634
400m 7932 BRUST, Moris 1997 LUX 54,92 () (602)
400m Cadets 7272 THULL, Tim 2000 LUX 59,93 () 517
400m Cadets 2042 WOLMERING, Kenny-Neal 2000 LUX 67,52 () (413)
400m Jun. 1196 FELGEN, Olivier 1998 LUX 57,05 () 564
400m Jun. 2089 WEICHERDING, Charel 1999 LUX 65,16 () (442)
4x100m CELTIC 1 4X100m LUX 49,18 () 1.122
1: 1800, WEIS Remy (1998)             2: 3550, HETTO Charel (1995)          
3: 1818, STEFFEN Kevin (1993)         4: 1204, REISER Georges (1998)        

4x100m CELTIC 2  4X100m LUX 50,23 () (1.071)
1: 1364, LEIVA ALARCON Victor (1997)  2: 2364, HECK Michel (1995)           
3: 2840, KARIER Charel (1997)         4: 2089, WEICHERDING Charel (1999)    

4x400m CELTIC 1 4x400m LUX 3:43,18 () 1.173
1: 7932, BRUST Moris (1997)           2: 3318, HERBER Eric (1991)           
3: 2364, HECK Michel (1995)           4: 2767, BERTEMES Bob (1994)          

5000m 1028 MELLINA, Pol 1988 LUX 15:28,59 () 689
5000m 3276 MOLITOR, Christian 1988 LUX 15:43,86 () (673)
800m 3195 KIEFFER, Luc 1994 LUX 1:59,57 () 677
800m 7932 BRUST, Moris 1997 LUX 2:22,94 () (508)
Disque 7792 BUIJK, Jacky 1990 LUX 29,66 m 505
Disque 1204 REISER, Georges 1998 LUX 24,10 m (438)
Hauteur 3550 HETTO, Charel 1995 LUX 1,78 m 616
Javelot 1204 REISER, Georges 1998 LUX 47,09 m 619
Javelot 2364 HECK, Michel 1995 LUX 37,61 m (549)
Poids 7792 BUIJK, Jacky 1990 LUX 9,53 m 449
Poids 3318 HERBER, Eric 1991 LUX 9,32 m (439)
Longueur 1211 LEITE PEREIRA, Vitor Hugo 1999 POR 5,32 m (-1,1) 527
Longueur 1259 OLY, Sven 1995 LUX 4,75 m (+0,5) (469)

5. FOLA 13.857
1000m Cadets 2165 RECKINGER, Pit 1999 LUX 3:02,50 () 553
1000m Jun 2208 THILL, Nicolas 1999 LUX 2:43,60 () 659
1000m Min. 2736 ANTAR, Firaas 2001 LUX 3:25,89 () 449
100m Cadets 1248 JUNCKER, Max 1999 LUX 11,88 (+1,4) 603
100m Jun. 3064 HILGER, Philippe 1999 LUX 11,74 (0,0) 617
100m Esp. Sen. 1097 KAYSER, Gilles 1999 LUX 12,97 (+0,7) 498
100m Min. 3216 JENN, Philippe 2000 LUX 12,29 (+1,7) 561
100m Min. 1585 BRITTNER, Ben 2000 LUX 12,66 (+1,2) (526)
110m Haies 2138 SCHLÜTER, Mathis 1998 LUX 21,77 (-0,5) 425
1500m 2287 DEVALET, Laurent 1988 LUX 4:11,59 () 660
200m 2729 MAGALHAES AMARO, Daniel 1996 POR 26,60 (0,0) 515
3000m Jun. 2190 SIMON, David 1999 LUX 10:11,44 () 552
400m 3562 MARX, Christian 1996 LUX 52,18 () 656
400m Cadets 1248 JUNCKER, Max 1999 LUX 55,36 () 594
400m Jun. 3064 HILGER, Philippe 1999 LUX 54,80 () 605
4x100m FOLA  1X100m LUX 48,03 () 1.179
1: 2729, MAGALHAES AMARO Daniel (1996) 2: 3064, HILGER Philippe (1999)       
3: 1248, JUNCKER Max (1999)           4: 2138, SCHLÜTER Mathis (1998)       

4x400m FOLA 1 4X400m LUX 3:43,16 () 1.173
1: 2729, MAGALHAES AMARO Daniel (1996) 2: 3562, MARX Christian (1996)        
3: 2208, THILL Nicolas (1999)         4: 2287, DEVALET Laurent (1988)       
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5 FOLA 13.857
5000m 2078 BERTEMES, Serge 1976 LUX 16:54,95 () 607
5000m 2674 GUETTI, Laurent 1979 LUX 20:39,13 () (448)
800m 3562 MARX, Christian 1996 LUX 1:57,93 () 692
Disque 2533 MACRI, René 1978 LUX 21,63 m 406
Hauteur 3103 FLOHR, Marc 1958 LUX 1,70 m 578
Javelot 2287 DEVALET, Laurent 1988 LUX 24,34 m 435
Poids 2533 MACRI, René 1978 LUX 7,97 m 377
Longueur 1097 KAYSER, Gilles 1999 LUX 4,69 m (-0,8) 463

6. CAS 13.730
1000m Cadets 3213 FERNANDES DE SA, Sacha 2001 LUX 3:12,81 () 504
1000m Jun 3191 REMY, Raphaël 1998 LUX 2:48,18 () 631
1000m Min. 3962 PESCH, Travis 2001 LUX 3:31,08 () 429
100m Cadets 2284 FONZI, Luca 2000 LUX 12,22 (+1,4) 568
100m Jun. 5504 VICTOR, Stéphane 1997 LUX 12,16 (0,0) 574
100m Esp. Sen. 3133 VICTOR, Maxim 1995 LUX 11,98 (+0,7) 592
100m Esp. Sen. 3596 PAULUS, Joel 1990 LUX 13,61 (+0,2) (444)
100m Min. 3962 PESCH, Travis 2001 LUX 14,31 (-0,1) 391
110m Haies 3133 VICTOR, Maxim 1995 LUX 21,57 (-0,5) 431
1500m 3082 BARATTE, Andrea 1997 LUX 4:08,03 () 674
1500m 7934 HOFFMANN, Steve 1985 LUX 4:52,83 () (523)
200m 3596 PAULUS, Joel 1990 LUX 27,61 (0,0) 478
3000m Jun. 1978 GARCIA MARTINS, Tony Mickael 1997 LUX 10:52,64 () 499
400m 2886 HENSGEN, Luc 1996 LUX 52,50 () 649
400m Cadets 2284 FONZI, Luca 2000 LUX 58,44 () 541
400m Jun. 5504 VICTOR, Stéphane 1997 LUX 55,40 () 594
400m Jun. 3191 REMY, Raphaël 1998 LUX 58,28 () (544)
4x100m CAS 1 4X100m LUX 47,72 () 1.195
1: 3133, VICTOR Maxim (1995)          2: 2845, BEBON Quentin (1996)         
3: 5504, VICTOR Stéphane (1997)       4: 3596, PAULUS Joel (1990)           

4x400m CAS 1 4X400m LUX 3:46,07 () 1.148
1: 2886, HENSGEN Luc (1996)           2: 3082, BARATTE Andrea (1997)        
3: 3191, REMY Raphaël (1998)          4: 3558, WEIMERSKIRCH Pierre (1989)   

5000m 3082 BARATTE, Andrea 1997 LUX 16:07,39 () 650
5000m 3558 WEIMERSKIRCH, Pierre 1989 LUX 16:18,46 () (640)
800m 2886 HENSGEN, Luc 1996 LUX 2:00,22 () 672
Disque 3138 HENSGEN, Gilles 1993 LUX 19,82 m 381
Hauteur 2845 BEBON, Quentin 1996 LUX 1,90 m 671
Javelot 3138 HENSGEN, Gilles 1993 LUX 32,33 m 507
Javelot 7797 BURGER, Eric 1991 LUX 26,66 m (457)
Poids 7797 BURGER, Eric 1991 LUX 7,85 m 372
Poids 7934 HOFFMANN, Steve 1985 LUX 6,13 m (284)
Longueur 2845 BEBON, Quentin 1996 LUX 5,85 m (-0,9) 579

7. CAEG 13.060
1000m Cadets 1004 SEPPÄNEN, Antti 2000 FIN 2:49,91 () 621
1000m Cadets 1557 DEL ROSSO, Yann 2001 LUX 3:08,86 () (522)
1000m Jun 2063 SCHMIZ, Jo 1999 LUX 2:51,16 () 614
1000m Min. 1112 FOLEY, Niall 2001 IRL 2:59,51 () 568
1000m Min. 3631 FRIEDEN, Pol 2001 LUX 3:09,79 () (518)
100m Cadets 1956 RUDAULT, Loïc 2000 LUX 11,86 (+1,4) 605
100m Cadets 2461 MANDERNACH, Valentino 2001 LUX 12,63 (+0,4) (529)
100m Jun. 2405 VONCKEN, Rick 1999 LUX 12,44 (0,0) 546
100m Esp. Sen. 3086 SI ABDERRAHMANE, Samy 1992 LUX 11,88 (+0,2) 603

Data service by www.seltec.at
This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 2.5.27 Licensed for C.S. Luxembourg



Printed on 21.09.2015 at 17:22 Page 6

Coupe du Prince 2015
ResultsStade Josy Barthel, at Sonntag, 20. September 2015

Coupe du Prince 2015, Hommes - Continuation

Rank Name Points

Event BIB Name, Forename YOB Nat. Result Points

7 CAEG 13.060
100m Min. 1023 OSAIGBOVO, Eckahard 2000 NIG 12,33 (-0,1) 557
100m Min. 1680 SCHMIZ, Ben 2000 LUX 13,29 (+1,2) (470)
110m Haies 1609 GASPAR, Charel 1991 LUX 17,41 (-0,5) 563
1500m 1622 ZAGHBIB, Abdelkader 1975 LUX 4:22,54 () 620
200m 3086 SI ABDERRAHMANE, Samy 1992 LUX 24,00 (0,0) 622
200m 1809 RUDAULT, Maurice 1999 LUX 24,73 (0,0) (589)
400m Cadets 1956 RUDAULT, Loïc 2000 LUX 54,20 () 616
400m Cadets 2461 MANDERNACH, Valentino 2001 LUX 58,47 () (541)
400m Jun. 2063 SCHMIZ, Jo 1999 LUX 55,03 () 600
4x100m CAEG 1 4X100m LUX 46,58 () 1.256
1: 3086, SI ABDERRAHMANE Samy (1992)  2: 1609, GASPAR Charel (1991)         
3: 2405, VONCKEN Rick (1999)          4: 1531, BEHLER Sam (1995)            

4x400m CAEG 1 4X400m LUX 4:00,45 () 1.029
1: 1809, RUDAULT Maurice (1999)       2: 1149, ZLOIC Philip (1999)          
3: 2405, VONCKEN Rick (1999)          4: 1609, GASPAR Charel (1991)         

800m 1149 ZLOIC, Philip 1999 LUX 2:15,11 () 558
Disque 7933 SCHNEIDER, Steve 1979 LUX 45,02 m 663
Disque 1531 BEHLER, Sam 1995 LUX 40,72 m (622)
Hauteur 1609 GASPAR, Charel 1991 LUX 1,90 m 671
Javelot 1309 HOFFMANN, Ken 1998 LUX 48,69 m 630
Javelot 2791 MAI, Gunnar 1965 GER 35,86 m (535)
Poids 1531 BEHLER, Sam 1995 LUX 13,00 m 589
Poids 1309 HOFFMANN, Ken 1998 LUX 9,77 m (459)
Longueur 1809 RUDAULT, Maurice 1999 LUX 5,34 m (+0,8) 529

8. CAPA 5.195
100m Esp. Sen. 3106 LIEFGEN, Nils 1998 LUX 12,42 (+0,7) 548
100m Min. 3602 DAMIT, Lex 2000 LUX 11,69 (-0,1) 623
200m 2374 LIEFGEN, Sven 1995 LUX 26,45 (0,0) 520
Disque 3361 BOULTGEN, Ronny 1980 LUX 33,99 m 553
Disque 2928 MICHEL, Philippe 1991 LUX 28,39 m (491)
Hauteur 2374 LIEFGEN, Sven 1995 LUX 1,75 m 602
Javelot 3360 STEINMETZ, Luc 1981 LUX 40,97 m 575
Poids 3361 BOULTGEN, Ronny 1980 LUX 10,63 m 496
Poids 2928 MICHEL, Philippe 1991 LUX 9,92 m (466)
Perche 2895 SEIL, Joe 1995 LUX 4,50 m 701
Longueur 3106 LIEFGEN, Nils 1998 LUX 5,83 m (-1,1) 577

9. RBUAP 1.890
400m 7787 FLESCH, Eric 1995 63,52 () 465
5000m 7787 FLESCH, Eric 1995 20:04,31 () 469
Disque 5099 RAACH, Philippe 1994 LUX 25,65 m 458
Javelot 5099 RAACH, Philippe 1994 LUX 31,31 m 498
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100m Jun., Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:30h

Competitors: 10 Wind:  I:+0,0 / II:+1,3

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 3064 HILGER Philippe 1999 LUX FOLA 11,74 1./I 617
2 3766 GRIFFIN Jack 1999 GBR CSL 11,75 2./I 616
3 1935 WEINANDT Jérémy 1996 LUX CAB 11,85 3./I 606
4 1878 VAN DER ENT Mart 1997 NED CSL 11,87 1./II (604)
5 5504 VICTOR Stéphane 1997 LUX CAS 12,16 4./I 574
6 3704 THIL Lucas 1997 LUX CAD 12,24 5./I 566
7 1800 WEIS Remy 1998 LUX CELTIC 12,27 2./II 563
8 2405 VONCKEN Rick 1999 LUX CAEG 12,44 6./I 546
9 1752 MONNERS Sam 1998 LUX CAB 12,80 3./II (513)
10 1196 FELGEN Olivier 1998 LUX CELTIC 13,18 4./II (480)

100m Cadets, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:40h

Competitors: 12 Wind:  I:+1,4 / II:+0,4

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 1956 RUDAULT Loïc 2000 LUX CAEG 11,86 1./I 605
2 1248 JUNCKER Max 1999 LUX FOLA 11,88 2./I 603
3 1073 HERMAN Yannick 1999 LUX CAB 11,94 1./II 596
4 1721 KRAAVI Taaniel 2000 EST CSL 12,06 3./I 584
5 2284 FONZI Luca 2000 LUX CAS 12,22 4./I 568
6 2398 MOLL Konstantin 2000 GER CAD 12,30 5./I 560
7 1753 HEINRICH Mike 1999 LUX CAB 12,35 2./II (555)
8 1189 MULLER Louis 2000 LUX CSL 12,58 3./II (533)
9 3139 BIRCHEN Tom 2000 LUX CELTIC 12,59 6./I (532)
10 2461 MANDERNACH Valentino 2001 LUX CAEG 12,63 4./II (529)
11 3457 WEBER Mika 1999 LUX CAD 13,13 5./II (484)
12 1868 WALD Mett 2001 LUX CELTIC 14,55 6./II 374

100m Min., Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:50h

Competitors: 14 Wind:  I:-0,1 / II:+1,7 / III:+1,2

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 3602 DAMIT Lex 2000 LUX CAPA 11,69 1./I 623
2 1105 WARNIER Eric 2000 LUX CAB 12,17 2./I 573
3 3216 JENN Philippe 2000 LUX FOLA 12,29 1./II 561
4 1023 OSAIGBOVO Eckahard 2000 NIG CAEG 12,33 3./I 557
5 2777 SCHERHAG Lorenzo 2001 FRA CSL 12,43 1./III 547
6 1585 BRITTNER Ben 2000 LUX FOLA 12,66 2./III (526)
7 1725 STEINMETZ Pit 2001 LUX CSL 13,18 2./II (480)
8 1680 SCHMIZ Ben 2000 LUX CAEG 13,29 3./III (470)
9 1706 WEIS Jeff 2000 LUX CELTIC 13,38 4./I 463
10 3864 BRANDENBURGER Pit 2001 LUX CAD 13,51 5./I 452
11 3209 KRÖGER Philippe 2001 LUX CAB 13,60 3./II (445)
12 3962 PESCH Travis 2001 LUX CAS 14,31 6./I 391
13 1664 MICHEL Benjamin 2000 LUX CELTIC 15,62 4./III (304)
14 1625 NICOLAS Maxim 2001 LUX CAD 17,11 4./II (222)
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100m Esp. Sen., Hommes - Riege 2
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:20h

Competitors: 14 Wind:  I:+0,2 / II:+0,7 / III:-0,7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 11,28 1./I 669
2 3718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 11,55 2./I (638)
3 1319 GIUDICE Stefano 1993 LUX CSL 11,68 3./I (624)
4 3086 SI ABDERRAHMANE Samy 1992 LUX CAEG 11,88 4./I (603)
5 3133 VICTOR Maxim 1995 LUX CAS 11,98 1./II 592
6 3550 HETTO Charel 1995 LUX CELTIC 12,03 5./I (587)
7 3020 SCHMIZ Gilles 1997 LUX CSL 12,04 1./III
8 1962 AUER Nicolas 1994 SUI CAD 12,21 2./III
9 2364 HECK Michel 1995 LUX CELTIC 12,25 3./III 565
10 3106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 12,42 2./II
11 1097 KAYSER Gilles 1999 LUX FOLA 12,97 3./II
12 3596 PAULUS Joel 1990 LUX CAS 13,61 6./I (444)

2837 FISCH Nicolas 1999 LUX CAEG DNS
1775 SCHOTT Julien 1995 LUX CAB DNF

200m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:35h

Competitors: 12 Wind:  I:+0,0 / II:+0,0

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 1319 GIUDICE Stefano 1993 LUX CSL 22,88 1./I (675)
2 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 23,03 2./I 668
3 3718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 23,67 1./II 637
4 3086 SI ABDERRAHMANE Samy 1992 LUX CAEG 24,00 2./II (622)
5 1818 STEFFEN Kevin 1993 LUX CELTIC 24,32 3./I 607
6 1375 DJAZOULI Aymen 1998 BEL CSL 24,60 3./II (595)
7 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 24,73 4./I (589)
8 2840 KARIER Charel 1997 LUX CELTIC 25,36 4./II (563)
9 2374 LIEFGEN Sven 1995 LUX CAPA 26,45 5./I 520
10 2729 MAGALHAES AMARO Daniel 1996 POR FOLA 26,60 6./I (515)
11 3596 PAULUS Joel 1990 LUX CAS 27,61 5./II 478

3426 TIRONI Christophe 1991 LUX CAB DNF
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400m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:25h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 3453 SCHOLER Tom 1993 LUX CSL 50,05 1./I 701
2 3562 MARX Christian 1996 LUX FOLA 52,18 2./I 656
3 2886 HENSGEN Luc 1996 LUX CAS 52,50 3./I 649
4 2634 HORSMANS Rick 1993 LUX CAB 52,53 1./II 649
5 3195 KIEFFER Luc 1994 LUX CELTIC 53,26 2./II 634
6 7932 BRUST Moris 1997 LUX CELTIC 54,92 4./I (602)
7 1183 LOSCH Max 1993 LUX CAD 55,90 5./I 585
8 2422 SIMON Joe 1996 LUX CAD 56,75 3./II (570)
9 2099 SCHOLTES Greg 1997 LUX CSL 58,34 4./II (543)
10 7787 FLESCH Eric 1995 RBUAP 63,52 6./I 465
11 2296 WEIWERT Steve 1997 LUX CAB 68,13 5./II (405)

400m Jun., Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:15h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 1935 WEINANDT Jérémy 1996 LUX CAB 51,72 1./I 665
2 1549 BONAMINO Luca 1996 ITA CSL 52,01 2./I 659
3 3064 HILGER Philippe 1999 LUX FOLA 54,80 3./I 605
4 2063 SCHMIZ Jo 1999 LUX CAEG 55,03 1./II 600
5 5504 VICTOR Stéphane 1997 LUX CAS 55,40 2./II 594
6 1878 VAN DER ENT Mart 1997 NED CSL 56,62 3./II (572)
7 1196 FELGEN Olivier 1998 LUX CELTIC 57,05 4./I 564
8 3191 REMY Raphaël 1998 LUX CAS 58,28 5./I (544)
9 1752 MONNERS Sam 1998 LUX CAB 58,85 4./II (534)
10 3704 THIL Lucas 1997 LUX CAD 59,41 6./I 525
11 2089 WEICHERDING Charel 1999 LUX CELTIC 65,16 5./II (442)

400m Cadets, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:05h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 3838 KIEFFER Thierry 1998 LUX CSL 52,70 1./I 645
2 1956 RUDAULT Loïc 2000 LUX CAEG 54,20 2./I 616
3 1073 HERMAN Yannick 1999 LUX CAB 54,67 3./I 607
4 1248 JUNCKER Max 1999 LUX FOLA 55,36 4./I 594
5 1753 HEINRICH Mike 1999 LUX CAB 55,75 1./II (587)
6 2284 FONZI Luca 2000 LUX CAS 58,44 2./II 541
7 2461 MANDERNACH Valentino 2001 LUX CAEG 58,47 3./II (541)
8 2398 MOLL Konstantin 2000 GER CAD 58,89 5./I 534
9 7272 THULL Tim 2000 LUX CELTIC 59,93 6./I 517
10 2852 ANDRICH Marco 1999 IRL CSL 62,50 4./II (479)
11 2042 WOLMERING Kenny-Neal 2000 LUX CELTIC 67,52 5./II (413)
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800m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 10

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 3451 BESTGEN Christophe 1988 LUX CSL 1:54,48 724
2 3562 MARX Christian 1996 LUX FOLA 1:57,93 692
3 3195 KIEFFER Luc 1994 LUX CELTIC 1:59,57 677
4 2886 HENSGEN Luc 1996 LUX CAS 2:00,22 672
5 3409 LIENERS Yannick 1988 LUX CAB 2:04,98 632
6 1560 FRANTZ Yannick 1991 LUX CAD 2:05,96 625
7 3518 HOFFMANN Luc 1987 LUX CSL 2:07,64 (612)
8 1149 ZLOIC Philip 1999 LUX CAEG 2:15,11 558
9 7932 BRUST Moris 1997 LUX CELTIC 2:22,94 (508)
10 3399 PUTZ Tom 1991 LUX CAB 2:26,23 (488)

1000m Jun, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:15h

Competitors: 9

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 1549 BONAMINO Luca 1996 ITA CSL 2:39,61 684
2 2208 THILL Nicolas 1999 LUX FOLA 2:43,60 659
3 7999 GORGES Oliver 1998 LUX CAB 2:45,63 646
4 3191 REMY Raphaël 1998 LUX CAS 2:48,18 631
5 2063 SCHMIZ Jo 1999 LUX CAEG 2:51,16 614
6 1196 FELGEN Olivier 1998 LUX CELTIC 2:53,47 601
7 3540 RUPPERT Félix 1998 LUX CAB 2:56,46 (584)
8 2089 WEICHERDING Charel 1999 LUX CELTIC 3:10,13 (516)
9 1029 SIMON Alex 1999 LUX CAD 3:19,45 475
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1000m Min., Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 12

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 1105 WARNIER Eric 2000 LUX CAB 2:46,89 638
2 3134 WEICHERDING Gil 2001 LUX CELTIC 2:52,49 606
3 1112 FOLEY Niall 2001 IRL CAEG 2:59,51 568
4 2777 SCHERHAG Lorenzo 2001 FRA CSL 3:08,65 523
5 3631 FRIEDEN Pol 2001 LUX CAEG 3:09,79 (518)
6 1725 STEINMETZ Pit 2001 LUX CSL 3:17,18 (485)
7 2736 ANTAR Firaas 2001 LUX FOLA 3:25,89 449
8 3962 PESCH Travis 2001 LUX CAS 3:31,08 429
9 7799 REISCH Alain 2001 LUX CAD 3:34,60 416
10 1082 KETTMANN Raphaël 2001 LUX CAB 3:41,75 (391)

1161 SIEBENALER Cédric 2001 LUX CAD DNS
1066 HILBERT Jacques 2000 LUX CELTIC DNS

1000m Cadets, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:45h

Competitors: 10

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 3838 KIEFFER Thierry 1998 LUX CSL 2:47,98 632
2 1107 ROSSI Andrea 1998 LUX CAB 2:49,69 622
3 1004 SEPPÄNEN Antti 2000 FIN CAEG 2:49,91 621
4 7798 WORKU Abel Alemayehu 2000 LUX CELTIC 2:55,80 588
5 7272 THULL Tim 2000 LUX CELTIC 2:57,49 (579)
6 2165 RECKINGER Pit 1999 LUX FOLA 3:02,50 553
7 1557 DEL ROSSO Yann 2001 LUX CAEG 3:08,86 (522)
8 3213 FERNANDES DE SA Sacha 2001 LUX CAS 3:12,81 504
9 1727 BECKER Jeff 1999 LUX CAD 3:26,79 446
10 1753 HEINRICH Mike 1999 LUX CAB 3:35,81 (412)
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1500m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:35h

Competitors: 12

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 1304 GRETHEN Charel 1992 LUX CSL 3:57,68 717
2 2598 KINDE Yonas 1980 ETH CAB 4:00,51 (705)
3 2767 BERTEMES Bob 1994 LUX CELTIC 4:00,97 703
4 3082 BARATTE Andrea 1997 LUX CAS 4:08,03 (674)
5 2287 DEVALET Laurent 1988 LUX FOLA 4:11,59 (660)
6 3409 LIENERS Yannick 1988 LUX CAB 4:19,66 (630)
7 1622 ZAGHBIB Abdelkader 1975 LUX CAEG 4:22,54 620
8 3571 FELTEN Chris 1991 LUX CSL 4:34,99 (577)
9 1560 FRANTZ Yannick 1991 LUX CAD 4:52,69 524
10 7934 HOFFMANN Steve 1985 LUX CAS 4:52,83 (523)
10 3734 LOSCH Tom 1991 LUX CAD 4:52,83 (523)

3276 MOLITOR Christian 1988 LUX CELTIC DNS

3000m Jun., Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 18:05h

Competitors: 9

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 7935 Mc CARTHY Barry 1996 IRL CSL 9:35,45 605
2 7999 GORGES Oliver 1998 LUX CAB 9:51,45 581
3 1863 WEICHERDING Val 1997 LUX CELTIC 10:09,33 555
4 2190 SIMON David 1999 LUX FOLA 10:11,44 552
5 7720 GARCIA Juan Pablo 1998 ITA CSL 10:21,17 (539)
6 1978 GARCIA MARTINS Tony Mickael1997 LUX CAS 10:52,64 499
7 3540 RUPPERT Félix 1998 LUX CAB 11:03,97 (485)
8 1364 LEIVA ALARCON Victor 1997 PER CELTIC 11:28,76 (457)
9 3587 THIRY Laurent 1996 LUX CAD 12:00,81 424
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5000m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:15h

Competitors: 13

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

Heat 1 of 1

1 2598 KINDE Yonas 1980 ETH CAB 14:55,08 (725)
2 1028 MELLINA Pol 1988 LUX CELTIC 15:28,59 (689)
3 1544 NOTHUM Vincent 1978 LUX CAB 15:43,72 (673)
4 3276 MOLITOR Christian 1988 LUX CELTIC 15:43,86 (673)
5 1146 SCHELLER Luc 1984 LUX CSL 15:48,30 (669)
6 3393 THIELEN Christian 1978 LUX CSL 15:55,59 (662)
7 3082 BARATTE Andrea 1997 LUX CAS 16:07,39 (650)
8 3558 WEIMERSKIRCH Pierre 1989 LUX CAS 16:18,46 (640)
9 2780 FERREIRA RAMOS Joao Paulo1982 POR CAD 16:54,13 (608)
10 2078 BERTEMES Serge 1976 LUX FOLA 16:54,95 (607)
11 2354 DURRER Eric 1976 LUX CAD 17:22,21 (584)
12 7787 FLESCH Eric 1995 RBUAP 20:04,31 (469)
13 2674 GUETTI Laurent 1979 LUX FOLA 20:39,13 (448)

110m Haies, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:00h

Competitors: 11 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m
Wind:  I:-0,5 / II:-0,2

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 3588 GODART Claude 1980 LUX CSL 14,83 1./II 683
2 3070 WEBER Christopher 1996 LUX CAB 16,74 1./I (591)
3 2840 KARIER Charel 1997 LUX CELTIC 17,39 2./I (564)
4 1609 GASPAR Charel 1991 LUX CAEG 17,41 3./I (563)
5 2611 DOMBRAT Alexandre 1979 FRA CAD 17,80 2./II 548
6 1818 STEFFEN Kevin 1993 LUX CELTIC 19,20 3./II (499)
7 2099 SCHOLTES Greg 1997 LUX CSL 20,26 4./II (467)
8 3133 VICTOR Maxim 1995 LUX CAS 21,57 4./I (431)
9 2138 SCHLÜTER Mathis 1998 LUX FOLA 21,77 5./I (425)

3026 CHARLET Wesley 1990 LUX CAD DNF
1775 SCHOTT Julien 1995 LUX CAB DNF
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4x100m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:55h

Competitors: 11

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 CAB 1 4X100m LUX CAB 44,47 1./I 1376
1: 3070, WEBER Christopher (1996)     2: 3426, TIRONI Christophe (1991)     
3: 1205, MOND David (1998)            4: 2635, BIDAINE Pol (1993)           

2 CSL 1 4X100 LUX CSL 45,13 2./I 1337
1: 3766, GRIFFIN Jack (1999)          2: 1319, GIUDICE Stefano (1993)       
3: 3020, SCHMIZ Gilles (1997)         4: 3588, GODART Claude (1980)         

3 CAB 2 4X100m LUX CAB 46,42 1./II (1265)
1: 1775, SCHOTT Julien (1995)         2: 1073, HERMAN Yannick (1999)        
3: 3564, STREFF Ben (1998)            4: 2296, WEIWERT Steve (1997)         

4 CAEG 1 4X100m LUX CAEG 46,58 2./II 1256
1: 3086, SI ABDERRAHMANE Samy (1992)  2: 1609, GASPAR Charel (1991)         
3: 2405, VONCKEN Rick (1999)          4: 1531, BEHLER Sam (1995)            

5 CAS 1 4X100m LUX CAS 47,72 3./II 1195
1: 3133, VICTOR Maxim (1995)          2: 2845, BEBON Quentin (1996)         
3: 5504, VICTOR Stéphane (1997)       4: 3596, PAULUS Joel (1990)           

6 FOLA  1X100m LUX FOLA 48,03 3./I 1179
1: 2729, MAGALHAES AMARO Daniel (1996)2: 3064, HILGER Philippe (1999)       
3: 1248, JUNCKER Max (1999)           4: 2138, SCHLÜTER Mathis (1998)       

7 CSL 2 4X100m LUX CSL 48,34 4./II (1163)
1: 2099, SCHOLTES Greg (1997)         2: 1878, VAN DER ENT Mart (1997)      
3: 1375, DJAZOULI Aymen (1998)        4: 3344, KIFFER Ben (1997)            

8 CAD 2  4X100m LUX CAD 48,47 5./II 1157
1: 2383, MICHEL Roy (1993)            2: 1962, AUER Nicolas (1994)          
3: 2422, SIMON Joe (1996)             4: 2611, DOMBRAT Alexandre (1979)     

9 CELTIC 1 4X100m LUX CELTIC 49,18 4./I 1122
1: 1800, WEIS Remy (1998)             2: 3550, HETTO Charel (1995)          
3: 1818, STEFFEN Kevin (1993)         4: 1204, REISER Georges (1998)        

10 CELTIC 2  4X100m LUX CELTIC 50,23 6./II (1071)
1: 1364, LEIVA ALARCON Victor (1997)  2: 2364, HECK Michel (1995)           
3: 2840, KARIER Charel (1997)         4: 2089, WEICHERDING Charel (1999)    

CAD 1 4X100m LUX CAD DNF
1: 3076, AUER Michael (1997)          2: 3704, THIL Lucas (1997)            
3: 3718, BOUSSONG Olivier (1995)      4: 1183, LOSCH Max (1993)             
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4x400m, Hommes - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 18:20h

Competitors: 9

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result Points

1 CSL 1 4X400m LUX CSL 3:20,50 1./I 1400
1: 1319, GIUDICE Stefano (1993)       2: 3453, SCHOLER Tom (1993)           
3: 1304, GRETHEN Charel (1992)        4: 3451, BESTGEN Christophe (1988)    

2 CAB 1 4X400m LUX CAB 3:32,94 2./I 1270
1: 2634, HORSMANS Rick (1993)         2: 3070, WEBER Christopher (1996)     
3: 2635, BIDAINE Pol (1993)           4: 1935, WEINANDT Jérémy (1996)       

3 CSL 2 4X400m LUX CSL 3:37,56 1./II (1225)
1: 3838, KIEFFER Thierry (1998)       2: 1549, BONAMINO Luca (1996)         
3: 3571, FELTEN Chris (1991)          4: 3518, HOFFMANN Luc (1987)          

4 CAD 1 4X400m LUX CAD 3:39,63 3./I 1206
1: 3718, BOUSSONG Olivier (1995)      2: 1560, FRANTZ Yannick (1991)        
3: 2207, NICOLA Gil (1990)            4: 1183, LOSCH Max (1993)             

5 FOLA 1 4X400m LUX FOLA 3:43,16 4./I 1173
1: 2729, MAGALHAES AMARO Daniel (1996)2: 3562, MARX Christian (1996)        
3: 2208, THILL Nicolas (1999)         4: 2287, DEVALET Laurent (1988)       

6 CELTIC 1 4x400m LUX CELTIC 3:43,18 5./I 1173
1: 7932, BRUST Moris (1997)           2: 3318, HERBER Eric (1991)           
3: 2364, HECK Michel (1995)           4: 2767, BERTEMES Bob (1994)          

7 CAS 1 4X400m LUX CAS 3:46,07 2./II 1148
1: 2886, HENSGEN Luc (1996)           2: 3082, BARATTE Andrea (1997)        
3: 3191, REMY Raphaël (1998)          4: 3558, WEIMERSKIRCH Pierre (1989)   

8 CAEG 1 4X400m LUX CAEG 4:00,45 3./II (1029)
1: 1809, RUDAULT Maurice (1999)       2: 1149, ZLOIC Philip (1999)          
3: 2405, VONCKEN Rick (1999)          4: 1609, GASPAR Charel (1991)         

CAB 2 4X400m LUX CAB DNF
1: 1752, MONNERS Sam (1998)           2: 1107, ROSSI Andrea (1998)          
3: 3564, STREFF Ben (1998)            4: 3540, RUPPERT Félix (1998)         

Hauteur, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 10

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final

1 3344 KIFFER Ben 1997 LUX CSL 1,90 m (671)
2 1609 GASPAR Charel 1991 LUX CAEG 1,90 m (671)
3 2845 BEBON Quentin 1996 LUX CAS 1,90 m (671)
4 1205 MOND David 1998 LUX CAB 1,87 m (658)
5 3550 HETTO Charel 1995 LUX CELTIC 1,78 m (616)
6 3076 AUER Michael 1997 SUI CAD 1,78 m (616)
7 2374 LIEFGEN Sven 1995 LUX CAPA 1,75 m (602)
8 1375 DJAZOULI Aymen 1998 BEL CSL 1,70 m (578)
9 3103 FLOHR Marc 1958 LUX FOLA 1,70 m (578)
10 3026 CHARLET Wesley 1990 LUX CAD 1,60 m (529)

1576 RAACH Kevin 1997 LUX RBUAP w.v.T.
2296 WEIWERT Steve 1997 LUX CAB w.v.T.

Data service by www.seltec.at

This list was created by SELTEC Track and Field 2.5.27 Licensed for C.S. Luxembourg



Printed on 21.09.2015 at 10:08 Page 10

Coupe du Prince 2015 ResultsStade Josy Barthel, at Sonntag, 20. September 2015

Perche, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:10h

Competitors: 6

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final

1 2895 SEIL Joe 1995 LUX CAPA 4,50 m (701)
2 3426 TIRONI Christophe 1991 LUX CAB 4,20 m (667)
3 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX CAD 3,90 m (631)
4 1071 PIERRE Steve 1992 BEL CAD 3,80 m (619)
5 3588 GODART Claude 1980 LUX CSL 3,40 m (569)
6 2100 WAGNER Alex 1992 LUX CAB 2,20 m (397)

1211 LEITE PEREIRA Vitor Hugo 1999 POR CELTIC w.v.T.

Longueur, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:15h

Competitors: 12

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Wind Points

Final

1 1173 LEHMEIER Eric 1993 LUX CAD 6,24 m +1,1 (615)
2 2845 BEBON Quentin 1996 LUX CAS 5,85 m -0,9 579
3 1205 MOND David 1998 LUX CAB 5,84 m -1,9 578
4 3106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 5,83 m -1,1 577
5 3020 SCHMIZ Gilles 1997 LUX CSL 5,76 m +1,8 570
6 3314 PETERLÉ Marc 1992 FRA CSL 5,64 m -1,1 (559)
7 1962 AUER Nicolas 1994 SUI CAD 5,61 m 0,0 556
8 1775 SCHOTT Julien 1995 LUX CAB 5,58 m -1,1 (553)
9 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 5,34 m +0,8 529
10 1211 LEITE PEREIRA Vitor Hugo 1999 POR CELTIC 5,32 m -1,1 (527)
11 1259 OLY Sven 1995 LUX CELTIC 4,75 m +0,5 (469)
12 1097 KAYSER Gilles 1999 LUX FOLA 4,69 m -0,8 463

Poids, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:25h

Competitors: 16 Weight: 7.260 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final

1 2525 BERTEMES Bob 1993 LUX CAB 19,06 m 794
2 3759 FORSTER Sven 1985 LUX CSL 15,41 m 675
3 1531 BEHLER Sam 1995 LUX CAEG 13,00 m 589
4 2101 WAGNER Tun 1988 LUX CAB 12,49 m (570)
5 3639 MEYER Marc 1980 LUX CAD 12,22 m 559
6 2160 MERTZ Thierry 1992 LUX CAD 11,27 m (522)
7 3449 REUTER Jeff 1984 LUX CSL 10,64 m (496)
8 3361 BOULTGEN Ronny 1980 LUX CAPA 10,63 m 496
9 2928 MICHEL Philippe 1991 LUX CAPA 9,92 m (466)
10 1309 HOFFMANN Ken 1998 LUX CAEG 9,77 m (459)
11 7792 BUIJK Jacky 1990 LUX CELTIC 9,53 m 449
12 3318 HERBER Eric 1991 LUX CELTIC 9,32 m (439)
13 2533 MACRI René 1978 LUX FOLA 7,97 m 377
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Poids, Hommes - Finale - Continuation
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 17:25h

Competitors: 16 Weight: 7.260 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final - Continuation

14 7797 BURGER Eric 1991 LUX CAS 7,85 m 372
15 7934 HOFFMANN Steve 1985 LUX CAS 6,13 m (284)

3834 OLTEN Claude 1959 LUX FOLA DNS

Disque, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:00h

Competitors: 13 Weight: 2.000 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final

1 3759 FORSTER Sven 1985 LUX CSL 50,89 m 716
2 2525 BERTEMES Bob 1993 LUX CAB 45,35 m 666
3 7933 SCHNEIDER Steve 1979 LUX CAEG 45,02 m 663
4 1531 BEHLER Sam 1995 LUX CAEG 40,72 m (622)
5 3639 MEYER Marc 1980 LUX CAD 39,71 m 612
6 1894 HABSCHEID Tom 1986 LUX CAD 35,10 m (565)
7 3361 BOULTGEN Ronny 1980 LUX CAPA 33,99 m 553
8 7792 BUIJK Jacky 1990 LUX CELTIC 29,66 m 505
9 2928 MICHEL Philippe 1991 LUX CAPA 28,39 m (491)
10 5099 RAACH Philippe 1994 LUX RBUAP 25,65 m 458
11 1204 REISER Georges 1998 LUX CELTIC 24,10 m (438)
12 2533 MACRI René 1978 LUX FOLA 21,63 m 406
13 3138 HENSGEN Gilles 1993 LUX CAS 19,82 m 381

2049 REUTER Tom 1990 LUX CAB w.v.T.
3449 REUTER Jeff 1984 LUX CSL w.v.T.

Javelot, Hommes - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 15 Weight: 800 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final

1 2049 REUTER Tom 1990 LUX CAB 67,03 m (744)
2 2101 WAGNER Tun 1988 LUX CAB 62,18 m (716)
3 1309 HOFFMANN Ken 1998 LUX CAEG 48,69 m (630)
4 1204 REISER Georges 1998 LUX CELTIC 47,09 m (619)
5 1173 LEHMEIER Eric 1993 LUX CAD 43,61 m (594)
6 2383 MICHEL Roy 1993 LUX CAD 42,99 m (589)
7 3344 KIFFER Ben 1997 LUX CSL 42,95 m (589)
8 3360 STEINMETZ Luc 1981 LUX CAPA 40,97 m (575)
9 2364 HECK Michel 1995 LUX CELTIC 37,61 m (549)
10 2791 MAI Gunnar 1965 GER CAEG 35,86 m (535)
11 1965 AGOSTINO Joe 1994 LUX CSL 35,29 m (531)
12 3138 HENSGEN Gilles 1993 LUX CAS 32,33 m (507)
13 5099 RAACH Philippe 1994 LUX RBUAP 31,31 m (498)
14 7797 BURGER Eric 1991 LUX CAS 26,66 m (457)
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Javelot, Hommes - Finale - Continuation
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 15 Weight: 800 g

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Points

Final - Continuation

15 2287 DEVALET Laurent 1988 LUX FOLA 24,34 m (435)

50m FINALE, Sprint a Sprung Ass - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:55h

Competitors: 6

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 8569 PRINCE Kamate 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,52 1./I
2 8571 JACOBY Max 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,68 2./I
3 8573 CORDERO HERNANDEZ Jason2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,71 3./I
4 8580 NEPPER Julien 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,79 4./I
5 8576 MARNACH Yannick 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,89 5./I
6 8572 PALMEIRO Kevin 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,03 6./I

50m Vorlauf, Sprint a Sprung Ass - Zeitläufe
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 16:00h

Competitors: 15

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 8576 MARNACH Yannick 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,80 1./III
2 8569 PRINCE Kamate 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,90 1./I
2 8580 NEPPER Julien 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 7,90 2./III
4 8571 JACOBY Max 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,00 2./I
4 8573 CORDERO HERNANDEZ Jason2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,00 1./II
6 8581 FERNANDES SILVA Alex 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,10 3./III
7 8582 KAYSER Tim 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,20 3./I
7 8575 CLEMENS  Noa 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,20 2./II
9 8577 WEBER Cédric 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,30 4./III
10 8574 VIANARAMOA Emanuel 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,40 3./II
11 8572 PALMEIRO Kevin 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,50 4./II
12 8570 JONG Babcar 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,60 4./I
13 8579 DUHR  Jordi 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,70 5./III
14 8585 BIBUJICA Ilhan 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,80 5./II
15 8568 CARUSCA Fransisco 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 8,90 5./I
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Longueur, Sprint a Sprung Ass - Finale
Date: 20.09.2015  Begin: 15:00h

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result Wind

Final

1 8582 KAYSER Tim 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,80 m 0,0
2 8575 CLEMENS  Noa 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,58 m 0,0
3 8585 BIBUJICA Ilhan 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,54 m 0,0
4 8584 VAN ELSLANDE Arno 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,51 m 0,0
5 8587 KALABIC Danys 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,48 m 0,0
6 8579 DUHR  Jordi 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,43 m 0,0
7 8574 VIANARAMOA Emanuel 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,40 m 0,0
8 8586 SZULC Nicolas 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,36 m 0,0
9 8583 NIES Charel 2006 Sprint a Sprong As 3,10 m 0,0
10 8588 CORREIRA GONCALVES Rapha2006 Sprint a Sprong As 2,79 m 0,0

8578 DUMAYE Clément 2006 Sprint a Sprong As DNS
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